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Sample Size: 2194 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th November 2020

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 Eu Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | ™ |Remain|Leave| Male |Female18-24|25-4950-64] 65+ | ABC1 |c2DE|London| ~ REStOT  (Midlands Ty lscotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|2194|744|544| 197 | 814 | 869 |1066] 1128 | 239]915]529[511]1251| 943 | 263 737 476 |529] 189
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Do you think Rishi Sunak is doing a good job or
a bad job as Chancellor of the Exchequer?
Goodjob 42 | 64 26 39 40 52 | 43 40 21 35 49 56| 43 40 35 46 44 39 38
Badjob 18 | 9 33 16| 24 13|21 15 |27 22 18 6| 21 15| 20 16 18 20 20
Notsure 40 |27 41 44 36 35| 36 44 | 53 43 33 37| 36 46 45 39 38 41 42
The Chancellor is expected to announce a
reduction in the amount the Government spend
on overseas aid. Do you think the Government
are right or wrong to reduce the amount spent
on overseas aid?
Right to reduce the amount spent on overseasaid 66 [ 92 44 49| 51 89| 69 64 |30 60 77 84| 63 70| 54 68 69 70 57
Wrong to reduce the amount spent on overseasaid 18 | 3 37 35 34 5 20 17 |35 20 16 11| 23 12 26 17 18 15 26
Dontknow 15 | 5 19 16 15 6 11 20 | 35 20 8 5 14 17 19 15 13 15 16
The Chancellor is expected to announce an
increase in the amount the Government spend
on defence and the armed forces. Do you think
the Government are right or wrong to reduce the
amount spent on defence?
Right to increase the amount spenton defence 47 | 72 27 36| 36 68| 50 45 |23 40 53 64| 45 50| 36 51 53 45 37
Wrong to increase the amount spent on defence 34 | 15 55 50 49 20 | 35 33 |46 39 31 23| 40 26 42 32 29 34 45
Don'tknow 19 |12 18 14 14 12 | 15 22 31 21 16 13| 15 23 21 17 18 21 19
The Chancellor is expected to announce that
salaries for most public sector workers will be
frozen at their current levels (except for NHS
staff). Do you think it is right or wrong to freeze
public sector salaries at their current level?
Right to freeze public sector salaries at their current
level 38 |61 18 30| 29 53 42 35 |21 31 44 53| 37 40| 25 43 43 36 31
Wrong to freeze public sector salaries at their
currentlevel 45 | 29 67 55 59 35| 45 46 | 51 51 43 34| 50 40 55 42 42 46 50
Dontknow 16 |10 15 16 13 12 | 13 19 28 18 12 13| 13 20 20 15 15 17 18
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